
Certificate No.: 

Applicant   

Address   

Manufacturer: 

Address  

Product: 

Trade Name: 

Model: 

Serial Model： 

Test Standard : 

Test Report 

Number： 

Certificate Of Compliance
MTi221119001-04 C1C 

Shenzhen Rainbow Electronic Co., Ltd
Room 806, Block C, Gangzhilong Business Center, Longhua District, 
Shenzhen 518109, Guangdong, China

Shenzhen Rainbow Electronic Co., Ltd

Room 806, Block C, Gangzhilong Business Center, Longhua District, 
Shenzhen 518109, Guangdong, China

Magnetic Wireless Car Charger Holder 

N/A

MG2S 

MG3S 

IEC62321-3-1:2013 

IEC62321-4:2017 

IEC62321-5:2013 

IEC62321-6:2015 

IEC62321-7-1:2015 

IEC62321-7-2:2017 

IEC62321-8:2017 

MTi221119001-04C1 

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the council 

RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU. 

The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an 

assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number 

MTi221119001-04C1. 

Test By: 

Shenzhen Microtest Co., Ltd. 

Add.:101, No. 7, Zone 2, Xinxing Industrial Park, Fuhai Avenue, Xinhe Community, Fuhai 

Street, Bao’ an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

RoHS
Approved by:  

Name/Title:   Olina Feng, Authorized signatory 

Date of issue: December 02, 2022 

https://pdftoword.55.la/

