

## **Certificate Of Compliance**

	-		
Certificate No.:	MTi221119001-04 C1C		
Applicant	Shenzhen Rainbow Electronic Co., Ltd		
Address	Room 806, Block C, Gangzhilong Business Center, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518109, Guangdong, China		
Manufacturer:	Shenzhen Rainbow Electronic Co., Ltd		
Address	Room 806, Block C, Gangzhilong Business Center, Longhua District, Shenzhen 518109, Guangdong, China		
Product:	Magnetic Wireless Car Charger Holder		
Trade Name:	N/A		
Model:	MG2S		
Serial Model:	MG3S IEC62321-3-1:2013 IEC62321-4:2017 IEC62321-5:2013		
Test Standard :	IEC62321-6:2015 IEC62321-7-1:2015 IEC62321-7-2:2017		
Test Report Number:	IEC62321-8:2017 MTi221119001-04C1		

The EUT described above has been consolidated by us and found in compliance with the council RoHS 2.0 Directive (EU) 2015/863 and (EU)2017/2102 amending Annex II to Directive 2011/65/EU. The certificate applies to the tested sample above mentioned only and shall not imply an assessment of the whole production. It is only valid in connection with the test report number MTi221119001-04C1.

## Test By:

Shenzhen Microtest Co., Ltd.

Add.:101, No. 7, Zone 2, Xinxing Industrial Park, Fuhai Avenue, Xinhe Community, Fuhai Street, Bao' an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.

RoHS		olima. Feng
	Approved by: Name/Title:	Olina Feng, Authorized signatory
	Date of issue:	December 02, 2022 Report Seal